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 2022 Bowling Schedule 
 
 

       
*District Games    © Conference Games             

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME 
 

Thursday  September 1  @ Atlantic Coast, Wolfson– Bolero Mandarin  4:15pm 
Thursday   September 8  Fletcher, Stanton  4:15pm 
Wednesday September 14 @ Wolfson – Bolero Mandarin  4:15pm 
Thursday  September 15 @ Jackson – Batt Family Fun Center  4:15pm 
Thursday  September 22  @ Terry Parker – Bolero Southside  4:15pm 
Wednesday  September 23 @ Atlantic Coast – Bowl America Southside  4:15pm 
Thursday   September 29 Ed White- Bolero Mandarin  4:15pm 
Wednesday  October 5 @ Wolfson Bowlero Mandarin  4:15pm 
Thursday   October 6 @ Stanton Batt Family Fun Center 4;15pm  
Thursday  October 13 @ Atlantic Coast Bolero Mandarin  4:15pm  
Wednesday   October 19 Fletcher -Bolero Mandarin  4:15pm  
Friday  October 21  2022 Gateway Conference Championship   
  2022 District Championship @ TBD  
 Nov 1-3  2022 FHSAA State Championship   
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    


